KMS

GESTION - CHRONO - RESULTATS

www.KMS.fr

Distance : 3 Km. 29 arrivants

CLASSEMENT
A VITROLLES

Le: 23/10/2022 214 h 30

DUATHLON HALLOWEEN<br>COURSE 8-11 ans. Edition 2022.

PLACE

TEMPS

DOSSARD

NOM PRENOM

CATEG#

SEXE #

CLUB

VIT_MOY

00:09:10

61

CLUNNIE-MATHE
Benjamin

PUM | #1

M | #1

TRIATHLO
N DU PAYS
GRASSOIS

19.00

00:09:44

67

FILLY Quentin

PUM | #2

M | #2

MJC
PLAN.DE.C
UQUES

18.00

00:09:56

82

YOUSFI Aliya

PUM | #3

F|#1

CLUB
MASSILIA
TRIATHLO
N

18.00

00:09:57

70

GAY Morgan

PUM | #4

M [#3

MARIGNAN
E
TRIATHLO
N

18.00

00:09:59

55

BENCHADI Ishag

PUM | #5

M |#4

13127
VITROLLES
TRIATHLO
N

18.00

00:10:30

71

HADDADI Noujoud

PUM | #6

Fl#2

SARDINES
TRIATHLO
N

17.00

00:10:32

CRUX Arthur

PUM | #7

M |#5

MARIGNAN
E
TRIATHLO
N

17.00

00:10:37

66

DUPLAIX Mathis

PUM | #8

M | #6

TRIATH'AIX

16.00

00:10:40

60

CALCAGNO Matteo

PUM | #9

M [#7

RAC
ROGNAC
ATHLETIQU
ECLUB

16.00

10

00:10:45

68

FREITAS Siana

PUM | #10

F|#3

MARIGNAN
E
TRIATHLO
N

16.00

11

00:10:53

69

FURKARI Thomas

PUM |#11

M |#8

MARIGNAN
E
TRIATHLO
N

16.00
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PLACE

TEMPS

DOSSARD

NOM PRENOM

CATEG#

SEXE #

CLUB

VIT_MOY

12

00:11:10

63

CONSTANT-MAGR
O Loukas

PUM |#12

M |#9

MARIGNAN
E
TRIATHLO
N

16.00

13

00:11:10

76

PATEUX-ROCHE
Eugenie

PUM | #13

F|#4

SALON
TRIATHLO
N

16.00

14

00:11:14

56

BES Lucas

PUM | #14

M |#10

SUD RAID
TRIATHLO
N

16.00

15

00:11:16

57

BOUXIN Paul

PUM | #15

M | #11

13127
VITROLLES
TRIATHLO
N

15.00

16

00:11:18

79

SAUNIER Simon

POM | #1

M |#12

TOULON
VAR
TRIATHLO
N

15.00

17

00:11:25

53

BAILLOT Kylian

PUM | #16

M | #13

TOULON
VAR
TRIATHLO
N

15.00

18

00:11:33

77

PATOIR Alexis

PUM | #17

M | #14

TOULON
VAR
TRIATHLO
N

15.00

19

00:11:50

65

DUBOIS Adrien

PUM | #18

M | #15

SARDINES
TRIATHLO
N

15.00

20

00:12:08

BELARDI Maxence

PUM | #19

M |#16

MARIGNAN
E
TRIATHLO
N

14.00

21

00:12:17

80

SIMONET Achille

PUM | #20

M |#17

VSA

14.00

22

00:12:44

62

COMTE Nino

PUM | #21

M [#18

VITROLLES
TRIATHLO
N

14.00

23

00:12:58

83

ABIDI Reda

PUM |#22

M | #19

VITROLLES
TRIATHLO
N

13.00

24

00:13:06

58

BRODIER Benjamin

PUM | #23

M | #20

LA CIOTAT
TRIATHLO
N

13.00

25

00:13:06

75

MOLLOQY Alfie

PUM | #24

M | #21

13.00

26

00:14:02

81

TWARDOWSKI
Louka

PUM | #25

M | #22

13127
VITROLLES
TRIATHLO
N

12.00

27

00:14:08

78

RESSENT Jade

PUM | #26

F|#5

VITROLLES
TRIATHLO
N

12.00
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PLACE TEMPS DOSSARD NOM PRENOM CATEG # SEXE # CLUB VIT_MOY
28 00:15:10 74 LEMAY lIsabella PUM | #27 F|#6 MARIGNAN 11.00
E
TRIATHLO
N
29 00:17:10 59 BRUN Carla PUM | #28 F|#7 LA CIOTAT 10.00
TRIATHLO
N
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